

Academic Community Enrichment Summer Camp 2024

Tuition Policy:

- o The full tuition amount (\$195 ACE Students/child/camp OR \$215 Non-ACE Students/child/camp) is due upfront to Academic Community Enrichment at the time this registration form is returned. Registration form AND funds are required no less than 1 week prior to the camp start date.
- o Academic Community Enrichment accepts payments made by Venmo (@aceistheplace45), or personal check payable to Academic Community Enrichment, or "ACE".
- o Bounced checks will incur a \$35 returned check fee.

Refund Policy:

o Academic Community Enrichment does not issue refunds.

Assumption of Risk:

I fully understand that there are risks of injury which are inherent in gymnastics. These risks include not only normal athletic strains and sprains, but also the possibility of severe injury from falls and accidents even in due care. I give my Athlete(s) permission to participate with Academic Community Enrichment Gymnastics and authorize the Academic Community Enrichment Staff to act for me according to their best judgment in any medical emergency requiring medical attention. I hereby waive and release Academic Community Enrichment, owners, managers, and coaches from any liability for any injuries while at any gymnastics activities. I also understand that any pictures and video taken during Academic Community Enrichment events may be used for media purposes for Academic Community Enrichment.

Registering for Camp:	
Camp Date:	
Student: (Print)	
Parent/Guardian: (Print)	
Parent/Guardian: (Signature)	Date:
Emergency Contact:	Phone:
Relationship to Camper:	
Allergies:	

This form MUST be returned:

In Person: ACE Office, (back building, 1st door on right)
First Baptist Church of Mims, 2395 Kentucky Ave., Mims.

OR

Email: admin@ace321.org

OR

USPS: Academic Community Enrichment, P.O. Box 1625, Titusville, FL 32780 (One student per form AND one camp per form)